Desk Charging Station
For iPhone, Samsung, Google Pixel & Others*
TETRST4C2ATFT240W
PD
Specifications:
Input:
110-240 V A.C. 50/60 HZ 2,5 A max
USB-C1/C2 Output:
5,0 V D.C. 3,0 A / 9,0 V D.C. 3,0 A / 12,0 V D.C. 3,0 A /
15,0 V D.C. 3,0 A / 20,0 V D.C. 5,0 A / 28,0 V D.C. 5,0 A
(PD 140,0 W)
USB-C3/C4 Output:
5,0 V D.C. 3,0 A / 9,0 V D.C. 3,0 A /12,0 V D.C. 3,0 A /
15,0 V D.C. 3,0 A / 20,0 V D.C. 5,0 A (PD 100,0 W)
USB-A1/A2 Output:
4,5 V D.C. 5,0 A / 5,0 D.C. 4,5 A / 9,0 V D.C. 3,0 A /
12,0 V D.C. 2,5 A / 20,0 V D.C. 1,5 A (AFC 18,0 W)
PPS 5,0-20,0 V 5,0 A
Total Output: 240,0 W max
107mm
41
m
m
87
m
m
R
EV
0_
02
-2
6
TETRST4C2ATFT240W
sbsmobile.com
SBS spa - Via Circonvallazione s/n
28010 Miasino (No) - Italy
Printed in China
Made in China
©2026 SBS SpA